
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
235 
13 

108 
94 

222 
104 
107 
181 
295 
132 
231 

4 
3 

11 
66 
5 

126 
253 
70 

123 
131 

6 
71 

110 
53 

55D 

Name 
Charlie Jonasson 
Jonathan Landström 
Alve Alehall 
Hugo Eklund 
Ella Jönsson 
Jakob Wång 
Benjamin Poulsen 
Carl Nellegård 
Linus Thisted 
Kevin Gharib 
Theodore Zackrisson 
Casper Nilsson Gil 
Fredd Thordin 
Tira Thordin 
Julius Gyllin 
Viggo Vestergren 
Greger Kallas 
Theo Berndtsson 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Hugo Källerman 
Harry Karlén 
Alexander Ruud 
Mozart Öhman 
Ruben Berglund 
Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall 
Tim Sundström 

Total points 
175026 
151022 
142020 
124025 
119019 
113018 
110021 
90024 
88023 
88015 
85017 
85016 
79008 
77011 
71012 
64013 
59005 
58007 
56014 
54009 
50006 
49002 
46010 
46004 
46003 
40001 

R1.  
26 
22 
20 
25 
19 
18 
21 
24 
23 
15 
17 
16 
8 

11 
12 
13 
5 
7 

14 
9 
6 
2 

10 
4 
3 
1 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
25000 
27000 
34000 
38000 
30000 
32000 
26000 
36000 
28000 
21000 
23000 
24000 
15000 
20000 
18000 
16000 
19000 
17000 
22000 
11000 
12000 
14000 
13000 

R3.  
50000 
38000 
44000 
36000 
41000 
34000 
30000 
12000 
17000 
32000 
13000 
23000 
26000 
28000 
19000 
27000 
15000 
24000 
25000 
21000 
22000 
7000 

18000 
16000 
20000 
14000 

R4.  
75000 
69000 
57000 
63000 
51000 
45000 
42000 
48000 
39000 
30000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
26000 
28000 
22000 
24000 
16000 
15000 
14000 
11000 
20000 
17000 
18000 
12000 
13000 
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OK=Ojust Körning     FS=Felaktig Start     FF=Front Fairing 
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4. Heat + Superheat total 

Kalmar MK 1,175 km 


