

SKCC Kalmar Söndag

Junior 125

Kalmar MK 1,175 km

4. Heat + Superheat total

Pos	No.	Name	Total points	R1.	R2.	R3.	R4.
1	235	Charlie Jonasson	175026	26	50000	50000	75000
2	13	Jonathan Landström	151022	22	44000	38000	69000
3	108	Alve Alehall	142020	20	41000	44000	57000
4	94	Hugo Eklund	124025	25	25000	36000	63000
5	222	Ella Jönsson	119019	19	27000	41000	51000
6	104	Jakob Wäng	113018	18	34000	34000	45000
7	107	Benjamin Poulsen	110021	21	38000	30000	42000
8	181	Carl Nellegård	90024	24	30000	12000	48000
9	295	Linus Thisted	88023	23	32000	17000	39000
10	132	Kevin Gharib	88015	15	26000	32000	30000
11	231	Theodore Zackrisson	85017	17	36000	13000	36000
12	4	Casper Nilsson Gil	85016	16	28000	23000	34000
13	3	Fredd Thordin	79008	8	21000	26000	32000
14	11	Tira Thordin	77011	11	23000	28000	26000
15	66	Julius Gyllin	71012	12	24000	19000	28000
16	5	Viggo Vestergren	64013	13	15000	27000	22000
17	126	Greger Kallas	59005	5	20000	15000	24000
18	253	Theo Berndtsson	58007	7	18000	24000	16000
19	70	Vidar Ekesäter	56014	14	16000	25000	15000
20	123	Hugo Källerman	54009	9	19000	21000	14000
21	131	Harry Karlén	50006	6	17000	22000	11000
22	6	Alexander Ruud	49002	2	22000	7000	20000
23	71	Mozart Öhman	46010	10	11000	18000	17000
24	110	Ruben Berglund	46004	4	12000	16000	18000
25	53	Ludvig Stjernkvist Grönvall	46003	3	14000	20000	12000
26	55D	Tim Sundström	40001	1	13000	14000	13000